IV Zawody Ptywackie o Puchar Wajta Osiecznica
Osiecznica, 3. - 4.2.2017

Konkurencija 9 Dziewczat, 50m motylkowy 11-16lat
2017.02.03 - 17:36 Lista startowa
Top Times DOZP stan 2017-02-02 - 11 32.80 BURDELAK Agnieszka POL Gtogoéw 2002.12.08
Top Times DOZP stan 2017-02-02 12 30.41 MACIUSZEK Wiktoria POL Nowa Ruda 2016.12.09
Top Times DOZP stan 2017-02-02 13 29.93 GEMBICKA Matgorzata POL Wroctaw 1998.10.30
Top Times DOZP stan 2017-02-02 14 28.15 RASZCZUK Zofia POL Poznan 2016.11.19
Top Times DOZP stan 2017-02-02 15 27.39 JURCZYK Karolina POL Nowa Ruda 2016.12.09
Top Times DOZP stan 2017-02-02 16 27.04 KORC Agata POL Berlin (GER) 2002.07.30
Rok ur.
Serialz13
2 CHODOROWSKA Lena 06 Mkp Atol Olesnica NT
3 GORZKOWICZ Laura 06 UKS DELFINEK Legnica NT
4 RODZINSKA Amelia 06 Klub Plywacki Harpun Osiecznic NT
5 WOLAK Amelia 06 Mkp Atol Olesnica NT
Seria2z13
1 KRUPA Marta 05 Klub Sportowy WANKAN Legnica NT
2 WOJTACZKA Weronika 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Géra 1:02.21
3 BUSS Hanna 06  Sport-Tur Kudowa Zdroj 1:02.12
4 GORKA Oliwia 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Géra 1:02.20
5 BIALY Weronika 06 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 1:05.23
6 LEPCZAK Aleksandra 06 UKS DELFINEK Legnica NT
Seria3z13
1 RAMILOWSKA Magdalena 06 MKS 9 Dzierzoniéw 55.76
2 SLIWINSKA Nina 06 MKS Piast Gltogow 55.00
3 KIN Natalia 04 UKS Szafir Walbrzych 51.75
4 JEDRZEJCZYK Nadia 06 UKS Szafir Walbrzych 53.14
5 OPALKA Dominika 06 MKS Piast Glogéw 55.00
6 ZAPORA Agata 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Géra 56.48
Seria4z13
1 WATROBA Klaudia 06 MKS Piast Glogow 50.00
2 PONIEDZIALEK Paulina 06 MKS Piast Glogow 50.00
3 BATOG Dominika 05 UKS Szafir Walbrzych 48.75
4 KORNACEWICZ Adrianna 05 Uks Orka Luban 49.00
5 BIERCEWICZ Zofia 06  Klub Plywacki Harpun Osiecznic 50.00
6 WOJTASIK Wiktoria 04 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 51.69
Seria5z13
1 SOBCZAK Marta 05 Uks Shark Rudna 48.00
2 NAWROT Hanna 06 MKS 9 Dzierzoniow 47.53
3 MARCINOWSKA Julia 05 MKS Piast Glogow 47.00
4 JACHIMEK Oliwia 05 Uks Shark Rudna 47.00
5 WIERZBOWSKA Emilia 05 MKS Piast Glogow 48.00
6 JOSKO Greta 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Géra 48.30
Seria62z13
1 SEAWINSKA Olivia 06 Niezrzeszona 45.44
2 LAPIES Maja 04 UKS Szafir Walbrzych 44.15
3 PIASNIK Berenika 03  Uks Orka Luban 43.32
4 KROLIKOWSKA Marcelina 05 Uks Orka Luban 43.74
5 KRASOWSKA Iga 06 Uks Orka Luban 44.94
6 GOLDMAN Dorota 04 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 45.61
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Seria7z 13

1 LISIECKA Patrycja

2 CIERESZKO Zuzanna
3 SZUMACHER Apolonia
4 BLACH Amelia

5 SOBASZEK Anna

6 DUDEK Justyna

Seria8z 13

1 KULETA Maja

2 RAK Wiktoria

3 GALEZA Julia

4 DROZDZ Joanna

5 PTASZYNSKA Julia
6 BOCHAT Julia

Seria9z13

1 BARSZCZEWSKA Julia
2 KURLETO Aleksandra
3 GRZYB Natalia

4 KOWALSKA Alicja

5 SKUPIN Wiktoria

6 SWIATEK Dominika

Serial0z 13

1 MARGAS Jagoda

2 KOWALSKA Jessica

3 WIERZBICKA Liliana

4 SULKOWSKA Agnieszka
5 JOSKO Julita

6 OLES Maja

Seriallz13

1 WNECZAK Natalia

2 POREBSKA Paulina
3 HAJDUK Oliwia

4 KICINSKA Anna

5 KRYGIEL Pola

6 MAKSYMOWICZ Nina

Seria 12z 13

1 WOJTAS Michalina

2 KULETA Julia

3 ABRAMOWICZ Katarzyna
4 HARTLINSKA Wiktoria

5 TREFLER Maja

6 TOTOSZKO Marcelina

06
05
05
06
06
05

06
05

05
05
03

SSEBRRS

FREBKRER

03
03

03
05

03
05
01

02

KS BALTI Bielawa

UKS DELFINEK Legnica
Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny
Mkp Atol Olesnica

UKS Szafir Walbrzych

KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Goéra

KS BALTI Bielawa

Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny
UKS DELFINEK Legnica
UKS DELFINEK Legnica
MKS Piast Gtogow

UKS Szafir Walbrzych

Klub Plywacki Harpun Osiecznic
UKS DELFINEK Legnica

Klub Sportowy WANKAN Legnica
KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora
UKS Szafir Walbrzych

Uks Shark Rudna

MKS Piast Gtogow
Klub Ptywacki Harpun Osiecznic
MKS 9 Dzierzoniow
MKS Piast Gtogow
Klub Plywacki Harpun Osiecznic
Klub Plywacki Harpun Osiecznic

KS BALTI Bielawa

KS BALTI Bielawa

Mkp Atol Oles$nica

UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice
KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Goéra
Klub Ptywacki Harpun Osiecznic

Mtodziezowy Klub Sportowy Jede
KS BALTI Bielawa

Klub Ptywacki Harpun Osiecznic
Mkp Atol Oles$nica

Uks Orka Luban

Uks Shark Rudna

43.00
42.70
41.57
42.48
42.81
43.06

41.20
40.96
40.30
40.94
41.00
41.23

39.00
38.33
37.89
38.21
38.89
39.85

37.00
37.00
36.11
37.00
37.00
37.00

35.38
34.99
34.48
34.91
35.27
36.00

34.00
33.55
33.33
33.40
33.89
34.29
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Seria 13z 13

1 ZDANOWICZ Hanna
2 GABOR Martyna

3 KOSCIELNIAK Aleksandra
4 MOZDZAN Milena

5 MACIOLA Maja

6 GASIOR Oliwia

02
02
02
03
03
03

Mkp Atol Olesnica

Uks Shark Rudna

Uks Shark Rudna

Uks Shark Rudna

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw

Klub Sportowy WANKAN Legnica

33.00
32.12
30.02
32.09
32.55
33.11
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